INCLINATION REPORT

-

FRANKLIN, ASTON & FAIR, Inc. Feg 0o A8
P. O. Box 1090 o i)

Roswell, New Mexico

ATLANTIC SMITH STATENO. 2

Section 31, T-7-5, R-36-E,
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATIO T2
Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

282 1/2 2.46 2.46

782 3/4 6.55 9.01
1,282 ] 8.75 17.76
1,791 ] 8.91 26.67
2,105 1 5.49 32.16
2,605 1 8.75 40.91
3,135 ] 9.27 50.18
3,588 1 3/4 13.82 64.00
3,895 2 10.71 74.71
4,095 1/2 1.74 76.45
4,336 1/2 2.11 78.56

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete.

"VERNA DRILLING/ZZOMPAN Y
P. O. Box 1000

Levelland, Texas

PP S —

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 29th day of January, 1968.

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




